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All the teaching / non-teaching / students of NIPER-Hajipur are hereby informed that we are
going to celebrate the 78s Independence Day on 15th August, 2024 at 09:30 AM in the
campus. All are requested to ensure your presence in this event.
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This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

(d. 3lBffi Tr( / Dr. Abhishek Sahu)

3m€fua ceTrfr / Registrar (Vc)

%aqTitmiRegistr:a.r
Frra /Enct: frrd-q-frae fird-f,ff / Minute to Minute Programe Ef.S. frf. gq. @t)-.EIdF

NIPER.}IA,JIP{.IR

1. fr*r+- sTqtilq / Director Secretariat

2. safr fta+rrrB-qqi/ All HoDs

3. gaX qhrFr+. sffi / All teaching staff

4. €'efr ft{ ?hifi-fr s-drq-ft / All Non-teaching staff

5. safr ur+ - I5l-fl-a' (alffirfr qq.il q-d t fcr{I/ All Students (information through
notice board)

6. REfr i*ffFq{ @cortc q{ q{f,r qRd +.t) / System Engineer (to upload on website)

7. ffi-d mr5a / Concerned File

8. 4-6 w.r5fr / Guard File
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MINUTE TO MINUTE PROGRAMME

78TH INDEPENDENCE DAY
on 1sth August 2024 (Thursday)

Venue: !n front of Main Building, NIPER Hajipur

09:30 AM

09:45 AM

09:47 AM

09:50 AM

09:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

Arrival of Guest

Flag Hosting

National Anthem

Guard of Honor

Address by the Guest

Plantation

Refreshment
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