

राष्ट्रीय औषधीय शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान— हाजीपुर

National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research (NIPER)- HAJIPUR औषध विभाग / Department of Pharmaceuticals

रसायन एवं उर्वरक मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार/Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India Dist: Vaishali, State: Bihar, India, PIN: 844102, Website: www.niperhajipur.ac.in

संदर्भ स. /Ref. No. NIPER-HJP/Admn./2024/383

कार्यालय आदेश / Office Order

सभी शैक्षणिक/गैर- शैक्षणिक कर्मचारी / छात्र - छात्राओं को सूचित किया जाता है कि नाईपर-हाजीपुर 15 अगस्त, 2024 को सुबह 09:30 बजे परिसर में 78वां स्वतंत्रता दिवस मनाने जा रहा हैं। सभी से अनुरोध है कि इस कार्यक्रम में अपनी उपस्थिति सुनिश्चित करें।

All the teaching / non-teaching / students of NIPER-Hajipur are hereby informed that we are going to celebrate the 78th Independence Day on 15th August, 2024 at 09:30 AM in the campus. All are requested to ensure your presence in this event.

यह सक्षम प्राधिकारी के अनुमोदन से जारी किया जाता है। This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

> (डॉ. अभिषेक साहू / Dr. Abhishek Sahu) क्लसचिव प्रभारी / Registrar (I/c)

सलग्न /Encl: मिनट-टू-मिनट कार्यक्रम / Minute to Minute Programe रा.औ.

कुलसचिव/Registrar रा.औ. शि. अ.सं. (नाईपर)–हाजीपुर NIPER-HAJIPUR

दिनाक/Date: 14.08.2024

प्रतिलिपि (सूचना एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु)/Copy to (for information & necessary action):

- 1. निदेशक कार्यालय / Director Secretariat
- 2. सभी विभागाध्यक्ष/ All HoDs
- 3. सभी शैक्षणिक कर्मचारी / All teaching staff
- 4. सभी गैर शैक्षणिक कर्मचारी / All Non-teaching staff
- 5. सभी छात्र छात्राएं (जानकारी सूचना पट्ट के द्वारा)/ All Students (information through notice board)
- 6. सिस्टम इंजीनियर (वेबसाईट पर सूचना प्रेषित करे) / System Engineer (to upload on website)
- 7. संबंधित फाइल / Concerned File
- 8. गार्ड फाइल / Guard File



राष्ट्रीय औषधीय शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान– हाजीपुर

National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research (NIPER)- HAJIPUR औषध विभाग / Department of Pharmaceuticals

रसायन एवं उर्वरक मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार/Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India Dist: Vaishali, State: Bihar, India, PIN: 844102, Website: www.niperhajipur.ac.in

MINUTE TO MINUTE PROGRAMME

78TH INDEPENDENCE DAY

on 15th August 2024 (Thursday)

Venue: In front of Main Building, NIPER Hajipur

Time	Programme
09:30 AM	Arrival of Guest
09:45 AM	Flag Hosting
09:47 AM	National Anthem
09:50 AM	Guard of Honor
09:55 AM	Address by the Guest
10:05 AM	Plantation
10:15 AM	Refreshment

कुलसचिव/Registrar ए. औ. शि. अ.सं. (गाईपर)-हाजीपुर NIPER-HAJIPUR